
g3 Class of 2023-2024 Syllabus
August 2023 – May 2024

We plan for most meetings to be held in person at the Be�ha Sadler Means Young Women's Leadership Academy
6401 N. Hampton Drive, Austin, TX 78723.
Events listed in pink are deadlines and info NOT related to general member meetings

2023

2024

TBA Location TBA ADVISOR meeting Advisors Only
August 27, Sunday 1p-6p Location TBA LEADERSHIP TEAM Retreat Leadership Team & Advisors Only

Close Member Registration Friday, September 15, 5pm

Sept 17, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA
NEW MEMBER Welcome, Overview & Application Review
Training

New Members, Leaders & anyone else who
wants refresher training

g3 Grant Application announced to Nonprofit Community Sept 25th
October 1, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA Team Building & Fall Fun For All All Members
October 22, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA Community Needs; Diversity, Equity, Inclusion and Belonging All Members

Grant applications due from applying Nonprofits October 27
November 5, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA ARC Grant Evaluations mtg 1 All Members
December 3, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA ARC Grant Evaluations mtg 2 All Members
December 17, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA Fun & Service Activity Optional for All Members - Alumns invited

January 21, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA ARC Grant Evaluations mtg 3 and Choose ARC Semifinalists All Members

February 4, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA
Public Speaking Training & Begin ARC Presentation
Development

All Members

February 25, Sunday 3p-5p Virtual ARC Semifinalist Presentations and Vote on Finalists All Members
Applications open for 2024-25 Leadership Team Positions February - March

April 7, Sunday 2:30p - 5:30p Virtual Finalists Presentations All Members
April 14, Sunday @ 5pm Virtual Electronic grant award voting closes All Members
April 21, Sunday 3p-5p BSMYWLA FINAL MEETING: Meet Grant Awardee and Celebration All Members
June Location TBA Awardee Check Presentation & Impact Austin Annual Meeting Optional

March 10 - 17 Spring Break


